ER203 LB702 MMM-03/26/2014

E AND R AMENDMENTS TO LB702

Introduced by Murante, 49, Chairman Enrollment and Review

1. On page 4, lines 18 and 22, strike "village" and
insert "city".
2. On page 6, line 7, after "the" insert "number of".
3. On page 10, line 4, strike "(2)", show as stricken,
and insert "(4)"; and in line 8 strike "(3)", show as stricken, and
insert "(5)".